SiC Products Plan
博盛半導體股份有限公司
POTENS Semiconductor Corporation
2Potens Confidential Information
SiC MOSFET Product List
P/N Package BVDSS RDSON
PDX017C065Z TO247-3 650V 17mΩ
PDX030C065Z TO247-3 650V 30mΩ
PDX050C065Z TO247-3 650V 50mΩ
PDX018C120Z TO247-3 1200V 18.5mΩ
PDX030C120Z TO247-3 1200V 30mΩ
PDX040C120Z TO247-3 1200V 40mΩ
PDX080C120Z TO247-3 1200V 80mΩ
PDX150C120Z TO247-3 1200V 150mΩ
PDT080C120Z TOLL 1200V 80mΩ
PDX018C120Z-F TO247-4 1200V 18.5mΩ
PDX030C120Z-F TO247-4 1200V 30mΩ
PDX040C120Z-F TO247-4 1200V 40mΩ
PDX080C120Z-F TO247-4 1200V 80mΩ
D S S G
Drain Power Source Driver Source Gate
TO247-4 Silicon Carbide MOSFET
TOLL